
Pray for the Nations
Banda-Langba

World Popl: 93,200
Total Countries: 2

Primary Country: Central African Republic
People Cluster: Ubangian

Main Language: Banda, South Central
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 10-50%

Chr Adherents: 50-100%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3
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